Eligible List Posting

List ID:

Class:
Working Title:
Post:

Inspection Start:

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

902110 CBT Discrete

5211 Eng/Arch/Landscape Arch Sr

Environmental Engineering

6/23/2017
6/23/2017

Rank Score Last Name

1060
1060
1060
1060
1060
1060
1060
1060
1060
1060
1000
1000
1000
1000
950

850

700
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https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank

BALLARD
DESAI
DHAKAL
HO

LEE
LEONG
LYMAN
MAH
QUINONES
VELASCO
ABABA
CHAKRABARTI
HADDAD
SCHLATER
TRIVEDI
GABRIEL
HAKES

Cert Rule:

Inspection End:

Eligible List

Rule of Three Scores

6/27/2017

First Name

ROBERT
JIGNESH
AMOD

EDWARD

WALLIS
LINDA

GREGORY
RAYMOND

DAVID
ALBERT
JEROME
ALICIA
NICOLAS
NELSON
SHALINI
RYAN
LYDA

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:
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CPE
Citywide

6 months

Tentative

Middle

6/22/2017



